Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Mon
Wed

Fri

Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Thu
Fri
Sat

11:30
17:00

12:30
19:45
18:45
18:45

12:30
18:30

19:15

19:45
20:00

12:00

19:30

20:00

20:30
14:30
20:00

14:30

20:30
20:30
20:30

18:00
19:00

20:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:30

20:00
20:00
20:30
19:00

ANTRIM

Peace People Building 224 Lisburn Road, Belfast

Ballynafeigh Community Centre Open to addicts and non-addicts on
first Sunday each month, Ormeau Road, Belfast

Ballynafeigh Community Centre Ormeau Road, Belfast, Co. Antrim
Clonard Monastery Waterville Street, Belfast
Botanic 119 Fitzroy Avenue, Belfast (B)

Malone Place Clinic 31 Malone Place, Lisburn Road, Belfast, Co.
Antrim

McQuiston Church Castlereagh Road, Belfast, Co. Antrim

Addiction treatment services building Railway Street, Ballymena, Co.
Antrim

This is a closed meeting for anyone who identifies as an addict and is
seeking recovery. Everyone is welcome, particularly newcomers.
There will be a focus on issues relating to the LGBTQI community and
aims to be a safe space for all., 119 Fitzroy Avenue, Botanic, Belfast

Clonard Monastery Waterville Street, Belfast

Prison Fellowship Building 39 University Street, Belfast, Co. Antrim
(st)
Prison Fellowship Building 39 University Street, Belfast, Co. Antrim
gm
Prison Fellowship Building 39 University Street, Belfast, Co. Antrim
(Tr)

holycross ( above R city coffee ) Houben Centre, 432 Crumlin Road,
Belfast

DERRY

"Mind Yourself" Whyte Building, Bishop St, Derry
lane beside old City Print office, 12 Queen Street, Derry

Northlands Treatment Centre This meeting is only on at the last
Wednesday of every month, Shepherds Way Complex, Dungiven
Road, Derry

The lane way between Rainbow Project and Traffic Wardens Office 12
Queen Street Derry

DONEGAL
Pastoral Centre Cathedral Square, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal
White Oaks Treatment Center Derryvaine, Muff

NA Day Room Donegal Community Hospital, Donegal Town, Co.
Donegal

Pastoral Centre Cathedral Square, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal

St Theresa's Hall (behind St. Mary's Church) St Mary's Road,
Buncrana, Co Donegal

Ward 15 Shimna House Downshire Hospital, Downpatrick, Co. Down
Sacred Heart Church Dundrum Road, Newcastle. Co. Down (123)
Bridge Community Center 50 Railway St, Lisburn, Co. Down
Living Clean, 22 Kilmorey St., Newry, Co. Down, BT34 2DE
MYMY 19 Dundrum Road, Newcastle. Co. Down

TYRONE
Breakthru Project 18 Killymeal Road, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone
Breakthru Project 18 Killymeal Road, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone
Tyrone and Fermanagh Hospital 1 Donaghanie Road
Breakthru Project 18 Killymeal Road, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone

MEETING FORMAT LEGEND

123 Steps 12 & 3 B Beginners
T Just for Today St Step
Tr Tradition

PHONE NUMBERS

Narcotics Anonymous
Meetings in the
Northern Area

DECEMBER 2018

“NA is a non-profit fellowship or society of men and
women for whom drugs had become a major problem. We
are recovering addicts who meet regularly to help each
other to stay clean.

There are no dues or fees.

The only requirement for membership is the desire

to stop using.

Our experience shows that those who keep coming to our
meetings stay clean.”

NA Information phone Line: 07810 172991

https://www.na-northernireland.org
https://www.na-ireland.org

If you are aware of any changes to this list please
contact Neal T on 07889628199

Weekly Meetings : 32


https://www.na-northernireland.org
https://www.na-ireland.org

