		ANTRIM		
Sun	11:30	Peace People Building 224 Lisburn Road, Belfast		
Sun	17:00	Ballynafeigh Community Centre Open to addicts and non-addicts on first Sunday each month, Ormeau Road, Belfast		
Mon	12:30	Ballynafeigh Community Centre Ormeau Road, Belfast, Co. Antrim		
Mon	19:45	Clonard Monastery Waterville Street, Belfast		
Tue	18:45	Botanic 119 Fitzroy Avenue, Belfast (B)		
Wed	18:45	Malone Place Clinic 31 Malone Place, Lisburn Road, Belfast, Co. Antrim		
Thu	12:30	McQuiston Church Castlereagh Road, Belfast, Co. Antrim		
Thu	18:30	$\label{lem:addiction} \mbox{Addiction treatment services building Railway Street, Ballymena, Co.} \\ \mbox{Antrim}$		
Thu	19:15	This is a closed meeting for anyone who identifies as an addict and is seeking recovery. Everyone is welcome, particularly newcomers. There will be a focus on issues relating to the LGBTQI community and aims to be a safe space for all., 119 Fitzroy Avenue, Botanic, Belfast		
Thu	19:45	Clonard Monastery Waterville Street, Belfast		
Fri	20:00	Prison Fellowship Building 39 University Street, Belfast, Co. Antrim (St)		
Sat	12:00	Prison Fellowship Building 39 University Street, Belfast, Co. Antrim (JT) $$		
Sat	19:30	Prison Fellowship Building 39 University Street, Belfast, Co. Antrim (Tr)		
Sat	20:00	holycross (above R city coffee) Houben Centre, 432 Crumlin Road, Belfast		
		DERRY		
Sun	20:30	"Mind Yourself" Whyte Building, Bishop St, Derry		
Mon	14:30	lane beside old City Print office, 12 Queen Street, Derry		
Wed	20:00	Northlands Treatment Centre This meeting is only on at the last Wednesday of every month, Shepherds Way Complex, Dungiven Road, Derry		
Fri	14:30	The lane way between Rainbow Project and Traffic Wardens Office 12 Queen Street Derry		
		DONEGAL		
Wed	20:30	Pastoral Centre Cathedral Square, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal		
Thu	20:30	White Oaks Treatment Center Derryvaine, Muff		
Fri	20:30	NA Day Room Donegal Community Hospital, Donegal Town, Co. Donegal		
Sat	18:00	Pastoral Centre Cathedral Square, Letterkenny, Co. Donegal		
Sat	19:00	St Theresa's Hall (behind St. Mary's Church) St Mary's Road, Buncrana, Co Donegal		
		DOWN		
Mon	20:00	Ward 15 Shimna House Downshire Hospital, Downpatrick, Co. Down		
Tue	19:30	Sacred Heart Church Dundrum Road, Newcastle. Co. Down (123)		
Wed	20:00	Bridge Community Center 50 Railway St, Lisburn, Co. Down		
Thu	20:00	Living Clean, 22 Kilmorey St., Newry, Co. Down, BT34 2DE		
Fri	20:30	MYMY 19 Dundrum Road, Newcastle. Co. Down		
		TYRONE		
Mon	20:00	Breakthru Project 18 Killymeal Road, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone		
Thu	20:00	Breakthru Project 18 Killymeal Road, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone		
Fri	20:30	Tyrone and Fermanagh Hospital 1 Donaghanie Road		

19:00 Breakthru Project 18 Killymeal Road, Dungannon, Co. Tyrone

MEETING FORMAT LEGEND							
123	Steps 12 & 3	В	Beginners				
JT	Just for Today	St	Step				
Tr	Tradition						

	MEETING FORMAT LEGEND					
123	Steps 12 & 3 Just for Today Tradition		В	Beginners Step		
JT	lust for Today		St	Step		
Tr	Tradition					
	Tradicion					
		PHONE N	HIMDED	c		
		PHONE	UMBEK	9		

Narcotics Anonymous Meetings in the **Northern Area**



DECEMBER 2018

"NA is a non-profit fellowship or society of men and women for whom drugs had become a major problem. We are recovering addicts who meet regularly to help each other to stay clean.

There are no dues or fees.

The only requirement for membership is the desire to stop using.

Our experience shows that those who keep coming to our meetings stay clean."

NA Information phone Line: 07810 172991

https://www.na-northernireland.org https://www.na-ireland.org

If you are aware of any changes to this list please contact Neal T on 07889628199

Weekly Meetings: 32